Received: 11/20/2019 Status: EFFECTIVE Effective Date: 12/19/2019

Nicholville Telco LLC d/b/a Nicholville Telephone Company

P.S.C. No. 1 - Telephone

Leaf 1

Effective Date: December 19, 2019

Revision 0

CONCURRENCE & EXCEPTIONS

The Nicholville Telephone Company, Inc., concurs in the rules and regulations contained in the New York State Telecommunications Association, Inc., tariff P.S.C. No. 2 - Telephone. The following exceptions apply:

Section	Page Number	Description of Exception
1	N/A	No Exceptions
2	N/A	No Exceptions
3	N/A	No Exceptions
4	N/A	No Exceptions

Issued By: Jeffrey S. McGrath, VP, Regulatory Affairs, Nicholville Telco LLC d/b/a Nicholville Telephone Company, 3330 State Highway 11B, Nicholville, NY 12965